Kupittaan kesakisan finaali 13.9.2024
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Henry Laine
Samu Valaranta
liro Gustafsson
Marko Saarni
Jonne Kaisku
Tero Jarvinen

Kai Hildén
Markku Makitalo
Jesse Maenpaa
Lauri Saarni

. Risto Partinen
. Jari Lampinen

. Tommi Teivainen

Paivi Huoponen

. Jussi Saarni
. Mikko Nordblom

K-29
TPS
K-29
TuUL
TPS
GH
TPS
K-29
GH
TuUL
GH
TuUL
Patteri
TuWe
TuUL
K-29

Tas.

1155
1150
1091
1117
1074
1035
1069
1049
1031
1020
1015

973

943

2. osio

227
226
202
213
247
227
190
172

258
225
170
199
179
214
225
192

1.sarja 2.sarja 3.sarja

233
227
245
203
181
193
164
166

227
193
181
194
216
202
202
185

4.sarja 5.sarja

233
195
256
174
192
167
162
169

Puhdas

tulos

1178
1066
1054
983
1015
1003
943
884
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+tas

1178
1066
1070
1013
1015
1043

973

984
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yhteensa

2333
2216
2161
2130
2089
2078
2042
2033
1031
1020
1015

973

943



